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NOTE: Competitors will not be admitted onto the ground prior to 7am

CHECK IN: No vetting. Numbers will be available from 7.30 - 8.00am outside the pavilion.
Please advise the trial secretary if you are unable to check-in by 8.00am.
No upgrades will be accepted after catalogue is printed.

JUDGING COMMENCES: 8.30am

TRIAL PRECINTS: The precincts of the trial will be defined as the perimeter area of the main oval.
EXHIBITOR CARS MAY BE PARKED OUTSIDE THE PERIMETER OF THE OVAL.

Exhibitors’ tents may be set up behind the rings and cricket pitch or outside the perimeter of the
oval.

With the oval being a shared sporting facility, and as a matter of consideration to our co-tenants, it
would be appreciated that everyone refrain from smoking on the main oval.

This trial is conducted under the Rules & Regulations of the VCA Inc. and a copy of the Rules can
be viewed at the trial secretary’s office.

PRESENTATION: Pass Cards will be presented during the day, there will be no presentation at
the conclusion of the trial.



WELCOME:

Welcome to Agility Dog Club of Victoria’s (ADCV) Bare Bones Trial. With a number of trials
cancelled this year the committee decided we would run an extra trial. As my first attempt at
Trial Secretary it is a daunting task but | would not have been able to get through it all
without the support from Lynne Padfield. Lynne has been tremendous in answering my many
questions as | learn this role.

Thanks also go to Andrew Macdonald for preparing the catalogue, competitors numbers and
running sheets. Also a huge thanks to ADCV committee and members for putting their hand
up to volunteer to help make this day happen.

We used the K9 entry system for the first time this trial, a huge thanks to Alison Muddle for
all her guidance and assistance in setting up the database.

Catering: Thank you to Glenys Barnes for organizing the judges, stewards and trial helper’s
lunches and snacks.

We do have a mobile caterer available outside the clubrooms from 7.00am for breakfast. The
menu includes Egg & Bacon Sandwiches, Sausages, Hamburgers & Drinks. Thank you to
Altona Little Athletics for supporting us with catering for competitors.

Competitors: With nearly 800 runs we need your support for the following:

. Prompt availability at rings when required

. Advise the Assembly Stewards in both rings if you have a clash.

. Running the course takes priority over walking in another ring.

. Please follow the steward’s instructions to ensure the smooth running of the ring.
. Scribes are not to be distracted from their duties.

. At the completion of your run collect your lead from the red bucket at the exit.

. We greatly appreciate all assistance with ring changes throughout the day.

10% extra will be added to the course time for 200 & 300 dogs in all classes except novice
and gamblers. Places will be awarded on raw times.

Pass cards will be available throughout the day when ready. Please do not help yourself if
the table is unattended.

Easter 2016 will be our next trial which is a special event being the 15th anniversary of
ADCYV running trials and 20th anniversary since the club was formed. Hope to see you all
there.

We wish you all every success and most of all have fun with your dogs.

Sandy Stockman.



AGILITY DOG CLUB OF VICTORIA INC.

Open Agility & Jumping Trial
W L J Crofts Reserve, Blackshaws Road, Altona North
Melway Ref 40 H12

Sunday 20th September 2015

All Rings Start: 8.30am

Ring 1 Open / Master (Split Walk) / Novice / Excellent Jumping A: Mr R Padfield

Master / Novice / Excellent Jumping B: Ms A Claughton

Ring 2 Master / Novice / Excellent Agility A: Mr J Browne

Excellent / Master / Novice Gamblers Mr J Browne

Ring 3 Novice / Excellent / Master (Split Walk) Agility B: Mr P Buykx

Novice / Excellent / Master (Split Walk) Jumping C: Mr P Buykx



Ring Layout : The precincts of the trial will be defined as the perimeter area of the main
oval. EXHIBITOR CARS MAY BE PARKED OUTSIDE THE PERIMETER OF THE OVAL
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Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring -1 Open Jumping AM__Roger Padfield |
200 202 JKloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
206  JKloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate
300 308 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
312  Lisa White Jenhill UTalkn To Me RA ADM JDM SPD SD Schnauzer (Miniature)
322  Amanda Petersen KnightCrusader RN JD AD JDX Associate
400 406  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
407  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
413  Yvette & David Rees & Palmer ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate
415  Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
417  Monica Murphy Mujindta Venus Moon Border Collie
500 502  Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N Border Collie
507  Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
508 MrPD&MsP Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
510  Jessica Harmsworth Zee AD JDX GD Associate
514  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
522  Carole Sparks Little Miss Echo JD Associate
525  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM AD:! Associate
531  Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie
533  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
534  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
536  Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
537  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM Border Collie
538  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
539  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD SPD Border Collie
545  Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
548  Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie
553  Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier
558  Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie
559  EmiHinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
560 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie
563  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate
566  Melisa Champness Yeoville Rumour Has It Border Collie
567  Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie
576  Helen Mcintosh Raffi Associate
579  Karen Brooksby Tuscamada Bella Mia JD Australian Shepherd
595  Helen Vernon Jip CDX RAE AD JD Border Collie Associate
600 604  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
605  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
608 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate
610  Steve Rose Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD Labrador Retriever
614  Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JD AD RN ET Portuguese Water Dog
615  Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 N/A

Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial - September 2015



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring -1 Master Jumping A (Split Walking)  AM ___Roger Padfield ]
500 503 R FAtyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie
504 K & KKisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX Border Collie
508 MrPD&MsP Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
509  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
511 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
512  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CI Border Collie
513  Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd
514  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
516  Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
517  Kaye Grant Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD Whippet
519  Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
523  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
525  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM AD:! Associate
526  Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
527 RFAtyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
530 K & KKisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
532 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate
533  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
534  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie

536  Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie

538  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie

540 MrPD & MsP Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate

544  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd

546  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie

552  Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever

553  Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier

555  Mr G & MrsJ Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie

556  Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPX PT Australian Shepherd

557  Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever

558  Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie

559  EmiHinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie

562 Penny Roberts |zzie JDM ADM Associate

563  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate

570 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie

574  Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie

592  Colin McInnes Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad Australian Koolie

596 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
597 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes

598 K & K Kisielnicki

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie

Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial - September 2015



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring -1 Master Jumping A (Split Walking)  AM ___Roger Padfield ]
200 201  MrE & Mrs D Chrystal AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Woodstock ADM7 JDM Papillon
202  JKloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
208  Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal T CH TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Winsome AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
300 305  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
308 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
309 JCrooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon
310 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
311  Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel
314  Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
400 401  CathyJames Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET Associate
402  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
404  Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie
406  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
407  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
413  Yvette & David Rees & Palmer ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate
415  Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
600 601  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate
602 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
604  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
605  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
607  LJasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
614  Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JD AD RN ET Portuguese Water Dog
615  Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 N/A

Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial - September 2015



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 1

Novice Jumping A

AM  Roger Padfield |

300

400

500

600

324
327
417
419
422
423
502
515
521
524
566
569
571
577
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
593
594
612
616

Jarrod Champness
Sharryn Hutton
Monica Murphy
Susan Witty

Tracy Benda

ST O'Brien

Renee Patten
Lisette Marley

Ms NK Janetzki
Tina Chesworth
Melisa Champness
Tracey Weaver
Ashleigh Ives
Marie Anne Woods
Claudia Snowden
Jan Radnell
Jannelle Carlile
Jude Driver

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Tracy Benda
Karolyn De Graauw
Sergio Farrugia
Vivienne Benham
Aislin Baldwin

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Julie Cooke

Codychampness

Hartly Star Performer
Mujindta Venus Moon

Pep CD RE

Curtis

KICKNUPSPARKS

Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Yeoville Into The Wild

Jadziah Shine Bright

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Yeoville Rumour Has It
Elzscot Starburst HT

Ellagant Greatest Hits

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
DaisySnowden

VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose
Archibald

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Elijah

Banjo Banjovi

Indigo

Milangimbi Goodgolly Missholly
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Krikka Keep A Secret TD

Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial - September 2015

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Associate

Mixed

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Finnish Lapphund
N/A

Associate

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

English Pointer



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping A AM __ Roger Padfield |
200 206  JKloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate
300 303  Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

304  Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.| RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen

315  Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)

316  Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD JD Papillon

319 DJ&CCramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JD AD Shetland Sheepdog

320  Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate

323  Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JD SPD SD TD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

328  Bridget McCusker Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD Shetland Sheepdog

329  Julie Rafferty Chalsmae BlackNight CCD RA AD JD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
400 409  Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD AD Schnauzer (Miniature)

418  Christa Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel

420  Ann Cleghorn Kasey JD RE Associate

421  Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. Lagotto Romagnolo
500 501  Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd

505  Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie

506  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie

520 Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate

522  Carole Sparks Little Miss Echo JD Associate

528 R FAtyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie

539  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD SPD Border Collie

542  Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD Border Collie

545  Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

547  Jessica Harmsworth Guirmere Bowie JD Border Collie

550 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog

551  Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

554  Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD Poodle (Standard)

561 Janine Baldwin Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD Border Collie

564  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie

565  Vivian O'Grady Matildaogrady JD AD Associate

567  Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie

573  Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd

575  Anne Rogers Darkstars Dasher CD RAE AD JD Associate

576  Helen Mcintosh Raffi Associate

578  John Fulton Kellynotgemma JD Associate

579  Karen Brooksby Tuscamada Bella Mia JD Australian Shepherd

581  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star Australian Shepherd

582  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie

583  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie

595  Helen Vernon Jip CDX RAE AD JD Border Collie Associate
600 608 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

611  Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD Poodle (Standard)

617  Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd

Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial - September 2015



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 2 Master Aqility A AM __James Browne |
200 202 JKloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
203  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon
204  MrE & Mrs D Chrystal CH Waiwilta Valentino TD ADX JDM SDX SPD Papillon
205 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate
206  JKloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate
300 301 JCrooks Papco Harvie CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD Papillon
302 Norman Morcom Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDF.N F Poodle (Miniature)
308 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
314  Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
317 STO'Brien Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX SPDX Poodle (Toy)
321  Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX Poodle (Toy)
400 401  CathyJames Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET Associate
402  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
404  Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie
406  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
411  Scott Fletcher Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM  English Staffordshire Bull Terri:
412 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate
415  Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
500 503 R FAtyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie
504 K & KKisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX Border Collie
508 MrPD&MsP Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
509  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
512  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CI Border Collie
513  Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd
514  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
516  Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
519  Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
525  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM AD:! Associate
526  Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
527 RFAtyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
530 K & KKisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
533  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
534  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
538  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
544  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
546  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
548  Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie
549  Anne Dengate AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX Border Collie
552  Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
554  Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD Poodle (Standard)

Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial - September 2015



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 2 Master Aqility A (Continued) AM __James Browne |
500 555  Mr G & MrsJ Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
556  Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPX PT Australian Shepherd
558  Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie
559  Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
562 Penny Roberts |zzie JIDM ADM Associate
563  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate
570 K & KKisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
596  Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
597 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
598 K & KKisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
600 601  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate
602 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
604  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
605  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
607  LJasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
609 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN DWDF.S Associate

Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial - September 2015



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 2 Novice Aqgility A AM James Browne |

300 303  Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

304  Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.| RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen

307 Tina Chesworth Yackawil Yesterdays Dream JD Shetland Sheepdog

315  Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)

316  Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD JD Papillon

320  Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate

328  Bridget McCusker Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD Shetland Sheepdog
400 416  Susan Witty Tokkolos CCD RE Associate

417  Monica Murphy Mujindta Venus Moon Border Collie

418  Christa Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel

419  Susan Witty Pep CD RE Associate

420  Ann Cleghorn Kasey JD RE Associate

421  Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. Lagotto Romagnolo

422  Tracy Benda Curtis Mixed

425  Bridget McCusker Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE Shetland Sheepdog
500 502  Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N Border Collie

505  Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie

506  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie

528 RFAtyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie

539  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD SPD Border Collie

540 MrPD & MsP Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate

542  Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD Border Collie

547  Jessica Harmsworth Guirmere Bowie JD Border Collie

561 Janine Baldwin Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD Border Collie

567  Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie

568  Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T CH. TS CH. Rnbomist Atlas GD HT ET Australian Koolie

571  Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits Australian Shepherd

574  Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie

576  Helen Mcintosh Raffi Associate

577  Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN Australian Shepherd

579  Karen Brooksby Tuscamada Bella Mia JD Australian Shepherd

581  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star Australian Shepherd

583  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie

584  Claudia Snowden DaisySnowden Associate

585  Jan Radnell VelvetRadnell Associate

586 Jannelle Carlile Alanglen Starlight Rose Labrador Retriever

587  Jude Driver Archibald Associate

589  Tracy Benda Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA Finnish Lapphund

590 Karolyn De Graauw Elijah N/A

591  Sergio Farrugia Banjo Banjovi Associate

593  Vivienne Benham Indigo Assoc Register
600 613  Jenny Williams Woodylay Associate

616  Julie Cooke Krikka Keep A Secret TD English Pointer

617  Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd

Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial - September 2015



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 2 Excellent Aqgility A AM __James Browne |
200 207  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD Papillon

208  Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal T CH TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Winsome AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
300 306  Gayle Baxter Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD Papillon

309 JCrooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon

310 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug

311  Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel

313  Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon

318  Carol Buxton Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel

319 DJ&CCramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JD AD Shetland Sheepdog

322  Amanda Petersen KnightCrusader RN JD AD JDX Associate

325  Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD Poodle (Toy)

329  Julie Rafferty Chalsmae BlackNight CCD RA AD JD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
400 407  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate

409  Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD AD Schnauzer (Miniature)
500 510  Jessica Harmsworth Zee AD JDX GD Associate

523  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie

531  Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie

532  Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate

541  Rhonda Brown Mypoppy AD Associate

543  Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T.CH. Allambie Snippetts AD JD SD SPD HXAd HIAs HIBsd ET Australian Koolie

545  Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

551  Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

564  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie

565  Vivian O'Grady Matildaogrady JD AD Associate

573  Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd

582  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie

592  Colin McInnes Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad Australian Koolie

595  Helen Vernon Jip CDX RAE AD JD Border Collie Associate
600 608 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

611  Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD Poodle (Standard)
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Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 3

Novice Aqility B

AM

Peter Buykx |

300

400

500

600

303
304
307
315
320
328
416
417
418
419
420
421
425
502
505
506
528
539
540
542
550
561
567
568
571
574
576
577
579
581
583
584
585
586
591
593
613
617

Roxann Eddy

Nicola Millward

Tina Chesworth

Nola Williams

Nicole Wain

Bridget McCusker

Susan Witty

Monica Murphy

Christa Oertel

Susan Witty

Ann Cleghorn

Margaret Keil

Bridget McCusker

Renee Patten

Simmon Hellebrand
Georgina Rricardo

R F Atyeo

Kris Fountain

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Tammy Beattie

Belinda Tebbet

Janine Baldwin

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford
Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock
Ashleigh Ives

Carmel Green

Helen Mcintosh

Marie Anne Woods

Karen Brooksby

Julie Chapman

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Claudia Snowden

Jan Radnell

Jannelle Carlile

Sergio Farrugia

Vivienne Benham

Jenny Williams

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki
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Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD
CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.| RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD

Yackawil Yesterdays Dream JD
Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD
Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD

Tokkolos CCD RE

Mujindta Venus Moon

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD
Pep CD RE

Kasey JD RE

CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD.

Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE

Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD
Beladele Bring It On JD

Inaword My Mojo JD SPD
Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Motown Magic JD

Ekleba Shackleton JD

Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD

Bordarita What About Me JD

T CH. TS CH. Rnbomist Atlas GD HT ET
Ellagant Greatest Hits

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM

Raffi

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Elzscot Morning Star

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD
DaisySnowden

VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose

Banjo Banjovi

Indigo

Woodylay

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Lagotto Romagnolo
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Assoc Register
Associate

Australian Shepherd



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 3 Excellent Agility B AM __ Peter Buykx |
200 207  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD Papillon
208  Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal T CH TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Winsome AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
300 306  Gayle Baxter Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD Papillon
309 JCrooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon
310 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
313  Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon
318  Carol Buxton Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel
319 DJ&CCramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JD AD Shetland Sheepdog
322  Amanda Petersen KnightCrusader RN JD AD JDX Associate
325 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD Poodle (Toy)
329  Julie Rafferty Chalsmae BlackNight CCD RA AD JD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
400 407  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
409  Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD AD Schnauzer (Miniature)
413  Yvette & David Rees & Palmer ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate
500 523  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
531  Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie
532 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate
541  Rhonda Brown Mypoppy AD Associate
543  Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T.CH. Allambie Snippetts AD JD SD SPD HXAd HIAs HIBsd ET Australian Koolie
545  Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
551  Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie
560 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie
564  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie
565  Vivian O'Grady Matildaogrady JD AD Associate
573  Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd
575  Anne Rogers Darkstars Dasher CD RAE AD JD Associate
582  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie
592  Colin McInnes Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad Australian Koolie
595  Helen Vernon Jip CDX RAE AD JD Border Collie Associate
600 608 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate
611  Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD Poodle (Standard)
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Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 3 Master Agility B (Split Walking) AM __ Peter Buykx |

500 503 R FAtyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie
504 K & KKisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX Border Collie
508 MrPD&MsP Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
509  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
512  Mr G & MrsJ Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CI Border Collie
513  Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd
514  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
516  Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
519  Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
525  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM AD:! Associate
526  Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
527 RFAtyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
530 K & KKisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
533  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
534  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
538  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
544  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
546  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
548  Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie
549  Anne Dengate AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX Border Collie
552  Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
554  Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD Poodle (Standard)
555  Mr G & MrsJ Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
556  Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPX PT Australian Shepherd
558  Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie
559  Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
562 Penny Roberts |zzie JDM ADM Associate
563  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate
570 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
596  Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
597 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
598 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
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Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 3 Master Agility B (Split Walking) AM __ Peter Buykx |
200 202  JKloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
203  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon
204  MrE & Mrs D Chrystal CH Waiwilta Valentino TD ADX JDM SDX SPD Papillon
205 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate
206  JKloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate
300 302 Norman Morcom Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDF.N F Poodle (Miniature)
308 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
314  Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
317 STO'Brien Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX SPDX Poodle (Toy)
321  Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX Poodle (Toy)
400 401  CathyJames Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET Associate
402  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
404  Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie
406  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
411  Scott Fletcher Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM  English Staffordshire Bull Terri
412 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate
415  Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
600 601  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate
602 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
604  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
605  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
607  LJasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
609 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN DWDF.S Associate
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Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring -1 Master Jumping B PM__Annette Claughton |
200 201  MrE & Mrs D Chrystal AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Woodstock ADM7 JDM Papillon
202 JKloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
203  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon
208  Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal T CH TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Winsome AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
300 305  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
309 JCrooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon
310 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
311  Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel
314  Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
318  Carol Buxton Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel
322  Amanda Petersen KnightCrusader RN JD AD JDX Associate
325 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD Poodle (Toy)
400 401  CathyJames Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET Associate
402  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
406  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
407  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
412 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate
413  Yvette & David Rees & Palmer ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate
415  Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
425  Bridget McCusker Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE Shetland Sheepdog
500 503 R FAtyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie
504 K & KKisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX Border Collie
508 MrPD&MsP Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
509 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
511 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
512  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CI Border Collie
514  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
516  Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
519  Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
523  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
525  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM AD:! Associate
526  Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
527 R FAtyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
530 K & KKisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
532  Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate
533  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
534  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
535  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JD Border Collie
536  Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
538  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
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Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring -1 Master Jumping B (Cont) PM__Annette Claughton |
500 540 MrPD & MsP Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
544  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
546  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
552  Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
553  Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier
555  Mr G & MrsJ Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
556  Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPX PT Australian Shepherd
557  Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
558  Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie
559  Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
562 Penny Roberts |zzie JIDM ADM Associate
563  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate
570 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
592  Colin McInnes Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad Australian Koolie
596  Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
597 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
598 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
600 601  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate
602 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
604  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
605  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
607  LJasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
614  Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JD AD RN ET Portuguese Water Dog
615  Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 N/A
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Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 1

Novice Jumping B

PM  Annette Claughton |

300

400

500

600

324
326
327
417
419
502
515
521
524
541
566
569
571
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
593
594
612
613

Jarrod Champness
Sandy Stockman
Sharryn Hutton
Monica Murphy
Susan Witty

Renee Patten
Lisette Marley

Ms NK Janetzki
Tina Chesworth
Rhonda Brown
Melisa Champness
Tracey Weaver
Ashleigh Ives
Claudia Snowden
Jan Radnell
Jannelle Carlile
Jude Driver

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Tracy Benda
Karolyn De Graauw
Sergio Farrugia
Vivienne Benham
Aislin Baldwin

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Jenny Williams

Codychampness

Tisman Prettie Asapicture
Hartly Star Performer
Mujindta Venus Moon

Pep CD RE

Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Yeoville Into The Wild
Jadziah Shine Bright

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Mypoppy AD

Yeoville Rumour Has It
Elzscot Starburst HT

Ellagant Greatest Hits
DaisySnowden

VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose
Archibald

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Elijah

Banjo Banjovi

Indigo

Milangimbi Goodgolly Missholly

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Woodylay
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Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Finnish Lapphund
N/A

Associate

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Associate



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping B PM___Annette Claughton_|
200 206  JKloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate
300 303  Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

304  Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.| RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen

315  Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
319 DJ&CCramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JD AD Shetland Sheepdog
320  Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate
323  Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JD SPD SD TD Cavalier K/C Spaniel
328  Bridget McCusker Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD Shetland Sheepdog
329  Julie Rafferty Chalsmae BlackNight CCD RA AD JD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
400 409  Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD AD Schnauzer (Miniature)
418  Christa Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel
500 501  Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd
505  Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie
506  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie
520 Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate
522  Carole Sparks Little Miss Echo JD Associate
528 R FAtyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie
539  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD SPD Border Collie
542  Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD Border Collie
545  Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
547  Jessica Harmsworth Guirmere Bowie JD Border Collie
550 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog
554  Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD Poodle (Standard)
561 Janine Baldwin Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD Border Collie
564  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie
565  Vivian O'Grady Matildaogrady JD AD Associate
567  Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie
572  Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD Assoc Register
573  Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd
575  Anne Rogers Darkstars Dasher CD RAE AD JD Associate
576  Helen Mcintosh Raffi Associate
578  John Fulton Kellynotgemma JD Associate
579  Karen Brooksby Tuscamada Bella Mia JD Australian Shepherd
581  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star Australian Shepherd
582  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie
583  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie
595  Helen Vernon Jip CDX RAE AD JD Border Collie Associate
600 608 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate
611  Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD Poodle (Standard)
617  Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd
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Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 2 Excellent Gamblers PM___James Browne |
200 205 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate
300 308 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog

314  Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
400 402  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie

404  Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie

405  Sue Gonelli Leapin Lexie ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Associate

406  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)

415  Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
500 503 R FAtyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie

507  Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie

514  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate

527 RFAtyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie

546  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie

552  Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever

553  Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier

555  Mr G & MrsJ Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie

556  Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPX PT Australian Shepherd

563  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate

568  Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T CH. TS CH. Rnbomist Atlas GD HT ET Australian Koolie

597 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
600 603  Roger and Lynne Padfield Jazpa CD ADM ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD Associate

604  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie

605  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie

608 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

609 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN DWDF.S Associate

610  Steve Rose Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD Labrador Retriever
[Ring - 2 Master Gamblers PM__James Browne
400 410  Carole Denehey Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD Associate

411  Scott Fletcher Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM  English Staffordshire Bull Terri

412 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate
500 504 K & KKisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX Border Collie

512  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CI Border Collie

523  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie

525  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM AD:! Associate

534  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie

549  Anne Dengate AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX Border Collie

557  Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
600 601  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate

Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial - September 2015



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 2

Novice Gamblers

PM

James Browne |

200

300

400
500

600

202
203
206
311
312
313
316
320
420
506
511
522
526
533
535
537
540
541
542
545
550
551
554
560
564
567
569
570
572
577
579
582
583
586
592
593
607
611
612

J Kloeden

Carole Denehey

J Kloeden

Brian Bushell

Lisa White

Gayle Baxter
Anne Warren
Nicole Wain

Ann Cleghorn
Georgina Rricardo
Belinda Tebbet
Carole Sparks
Kerrie Ryan

Kate Scott

Penny Spencer
Georgina Rricardo
Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Rhonda Brown
Tammy Beattie
Kyley Conder
Belinda Tebbet
Anne Dengate
Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Kate Dall

Julie Chapman

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford

Tracey Weaver

K & K Kisielnicki

Roger and Lynne Padfield
Marie Anne Woods

Karen Brooksby

Steve Rose

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Jannelle Carlile

Colin Mclnnes

Vivienne Benham

L Jasper

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX
Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD
Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD
Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX

Jenhill UTalkn To Me RA ADM JDM SPD SD
Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD
Graegill Mimi JD JD

Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Kasey JD RE

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD

Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Little Miss Echo JD

Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD
Guirmere Badger AD JD

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM
Gypsyroselee JDX

Mypoppy AD

Yeoville Motown Magic JD

Guirmere Will JID AD

Ekleba Shackleton JD

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD
Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Bordarita What About Me JD

Elzscot Starburst HT

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Charley JD

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Tuscamada Bella Mia JD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD
Alanglen Starlight Rose

Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad

Indigo

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM
Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
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Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

Associate

Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Papillon

Papillon

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Assoc Register
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Koolie
Assoc Register
Associate

Poodle (Standard)

Labrador Retriever



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 3

Novice Jumping C

PM

Peter Buykx |

300

400

500

600

324
326
327
417
419
422
502
515
521
524
541
566
569
571
577
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
593
594
612
613

Jarrod Champness
Sandy Stockman
Sharryn Hutton
Monica Murphy
Susan Witty

Tracy Benda

Renee Patten
Lisette Marley

Ms NK Janetzki
Tina Chesworth
Rhonda Brown
Melisa Champness
Tracey Weaver
Ashleigh Ives
Marie Anne Woods
Claudia Snowden
Jan Radnell
Jannelle Carlile
Jude Driver

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Tracy Benda
Karolyn De Graauw
Sergio Farrugia
Vivienne Benham
Aislin Baldwin

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Jenny Williams

Codychampness

Tisman Prettie Asapicture
Hartly Star Performer
Mujindta Venus Moon

Pep CD RE

Curtis

Guirmere Tric ET RN DWDF.N
Yeoville Into The Wild

Jadziah Shine Bright

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Mypoppy AD

Yeoville Rumour Has It
Elzscot Starburst HT

Ellagant Greatest Hits

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
DaisySnowden

VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose
Archibald

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Elijah

Banjo Banjovi

Indigo

Milangimbi Goodgolly Missholly
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Woodylay
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Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Associate

Mixed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Finnish Lapphund
N/A

Associate

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Associate



Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping C PM__ Peter Buykx |
300 303  Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

304  Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.| RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen

315  Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)

319 DJ&CCramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JD AD Shetland Sheepdog

320 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate

323  Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JD SPD SD TD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

328  Bridget McCusker Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD Shetland Sheepdog

329  Julie Rafferty Chalsmae BlackNight CCD RA AD JD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
400 403  Sharryn Hutton Cryshavern Tequilla JD Shetland Sheepdog

409  Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD AD Schnauzer (Miniature)

418  Christa Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel

420  Ann Cleghorn Kasey JD RE Associate

421  Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. Lagotto Romagnolo
500 501  Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd

505  Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie

506  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie

520 Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate

522  Carole Sparks Little Miss Echo JD Associate

528 R FAtyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie

539  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD SPD Border Collie

542  Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD Border Collie

545  Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

547  Jessica Harmsworth Guirmere Bowie JD Border Collie

550 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog

551  Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

554  Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD Poodle (Standard)

560 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie

561 Janine Baldwin Milangimbi Hot N Spicy JD Border Collie

564  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie

565  Vivian O'Grady Matildaogrady JD AD Associate

567  Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie

572  Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD Assoc Register

573  Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd

575  Anne Rogers Darkstars Dasher CD RAE AD JD Associate

576  Helen Mcintosh Raffi Associate

578  John Fulton Kellynotgemma JD Associate

579  Karen Brooksby Tuscamada Bella Mia JD Australian Shepherd

581  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star Australian Shepherd

582  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie

583  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie

595  Helen Vernon Jip CDX RAE AD JD Border Collie Associate
600 608 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

611  Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD Poodle (Standard)

617  Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd
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Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 3 Master Jumping C (Split Walking) PM __ Peter Buykx ]
600 601  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate
604  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
605  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
607  LJasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
614  Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JD AD RN ET Portuguese Water Dog
615  Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 N/A
400 402  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
404  Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie
406  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
407  Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate
413  Yvette & David Rees & Palmer ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate
415  Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
425  Bridget McCusker Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE Shetland Sheepdog
300 305  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
308 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
309 JCrooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon
311  Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel
314  Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
318  Carol Buxton Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel
321  Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX Poodle (Toy)
322  Amanda Petersen KnightCrusader RN JD AD JDX Associate
200 201  MrE & Mrs D Chrystal AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Woodstock ADM7 JDM Papillon
205 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate
207  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD Papillon
208  MrE & Mrs D Chrystal T CH TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Winsome AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
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Agility Dog Club Of Victoria

[Ring - 3 Master Jumping C (Split Walking) PM __ Peter Buykx ]
500 503 R FAtyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie
508 MrPD&MsP Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
509  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
511 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
512  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CI Border Collie
514  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
516  Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
517  Kaye Grant Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD Whippet
519  Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
523  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
525  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM AD:! Associate
527 RFAtyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
530 K & KKisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
532 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate
533  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
534  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
535  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JD Border Collie
536  Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
538  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
540 MrPD & MsP Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
544  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
546  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
555  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
556  Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPX PT Australian Shepherd
557  Mrs SLand Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
558  Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie
559  EmiHinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
562 Penny Roberts |zzie JDM ADM Associate
563  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate
570 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
574  Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie
592  Colin Mclnnes Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad Australian Koolie
596  Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
597 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
598 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
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